Franklin County, KS Town Q0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: R M Hoehn I-5 (913) 837-8400 10/30/2014
Lease Owner:S B Operating

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-8 Soil-Clay 8
19 Lime 27
6 Shale 33
11 ' Lime 44
4 Shale 48
6 Sandy Lime 54
11 Lime 65
19 Shale 84
3 Sand 87
1 Sand 88
11 Sandy Shale 99
17 Lime 116
8 Sand 124
10 Sandy Shale 134
69 Shale 203
21 Lime 224
13 Shale 237
1 Lime 238
13 Shale 251
4 Lime 255
20 Shale 275
6 Sandy Shale 281
5 Shale 286
5 Lime 291
24 Shale 315
22 Lime 337
9 Shale 346
22 Lime 368
4 Shale 372
3 Lime 375
4 Lime 379
6 Shale 385
46 Lime 431
29 Shale 460
74 Sandy Shale 534
7 Lime 541
17 Shale 558
9 Sand 567
8 Sandy-Shate— 575
9 Shale 584
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5 Lime 589
15 Shale 604
2 Lime 606
10 Shale 616
4 Lime 620
7 Shale 627
1 Lime 628
9 Shale 637
3 Lime 640
4 Shale 644
1 Sandy Shale 645
1 Sand 646
17 Core 663
17 Sandy Shale 680
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Shale 740-TD




Core

646
13 Sand 659
3 Sand 662
1 Sandy Shale 663




